Conrad Electronic SE, Klaus-Conrad-Str. 1, D-92240 Hirschau

Item no.: 1571197

Data Sheet
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TRU

Circuit breaker RCCB

Technical data

Height

Width

Switching current (max.)

Nominal current (details)

35 mm

35 mm

10 A

10 A
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Conrad Electronic SE, Klaus-Conrad-Str. 1, D-92240 Hirschau

Item no.: 1571197

COMPONENTS

TRU

Data Sheet

UL  3A-30A 125/250Vac
cUL 3A-30A 125/250Vac

TuV  3A-30A 125/250Vac 32Vdc P
VED 3A-16A 123/250Vac 32Vdc : 0T

CCC 5A-30A 123/250Vac WI
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